TESTING STATUS OF RETRO REFLECTIVE TAPE (COLOUR RED, WHITE AND YELLOW) 
AS PER AIS:090 and AIS:037 APPROVED FROM ARAI

Note: Need to check validity of Type approval certificate with respective manufacturer
	Sr. No.
	Name of the Company
	Address
	Contact Person
	Phone /Fax no.
	Email address
	CoP Due Date 

	1.
	M/s. AVERY DENNISON (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
	Plot Number-01, 02, Sector-32, Yamuna Expressway

Industrial Area, Greater Noida, Gautam Buddha

Nagar - 20131
	Mr. Harkirat Josen

	Phone: +91-9599030637

	harkirat.josen@ap.averydennison.com

	30.09.2025

	2.
	3M India Ltd.


	Plot Nos., 48-51, Elecronics City

Hosur Road, Bangalore – 560 100


	Mr. Ashish Tarun Agrawal





	Mobile:+ +91-9901611998


	atagrawal@mmm.com

	30.09.2026

	3. 
	M/s. ORAFOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
	Office No.1 & 2, UG Floor

Kanchenjunga Building, 18 Barakhamba Road,

Connaught Place, New Delhi – 110001, India
	Mr. Raunak Kumath
	Mobile: +91 9818603855
	raunak.kumath@orafol.com 
	30.09.2025

	4. 
	M/s. Daoming Optics & Chemical Co., Ltd.


	No. 1 Yingbin Avenue, 3, Xiangzhu Town Industrial Zone, Yongkang city, Zhejiang, P. R. China /321313.
	Mr. Hary
	Phone  : 

+ 91 9560042763 (India number)

+ 86 15058588541 (China number)
	harry@chinadaoming.com

	30.09.2025

	5. 
	M/s. REFLOMAX CO., LTD.


	76, pureundeulpan-ro, 1010beon-gil, paltan-myeon, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, 445-949    Korea
M/s. Glodian Reflective Pvt. Ltd.

Ground Floor, Shop No-3, Shree Heights, Plot No-

149/150, Sec-13, Kharghar, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410210
	Mr. Leo Han
Mr. Paulos IM
	Phone : +82 31 8014 9760 
Mobile: 

+91-7900066373
	 leo@reflomax.com
paulos@reflomax.com 
	30.09.2025

	6.
	M/s. Fujian Xinliyuan Reflective Material Co., Ltd.

(Indian Agent - Promark Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

101-C-2nd Floor, Kundan House, Ashram Chowk, New Delhi – 110014)
	No. 2 Bldg, Area B, Production Area, Jianxin Zhongbiao Cheng, Hongshan Town, Shishi City, Fujian Province, China
	Mr. James

Mr. Vijay Kumar
	Phone : 86-595-88738844

+91-9818848302
	james@cn-tid.com
vijay.ptpl@gmail.com
	30.09.2023

	7.
	M/s. Pengze County JingLong Plastic Industry Co., Ltd.
 
 M/s. Pandey Brothers Autotrack Pvt. Ltd.
	Hetuan Village, Madang Town, Pengze County, Jiujiang city, Jiangxi P.R. China
Post code: 332718.

House No. 176 sector D, Phase 2, New Goraura, Lucknow - 226012
	 Mrs.  Lily 

 
 
  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Pandey
	+86 18050936757   
 

 

  +91-9044337373                  
  +91 -8668571171
	574325412@qq.com
 
 
 pbautotrack@gmail.com
	30.09.2024


